APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
CDFM3 Miniature Button Load Cell
Key Features:
• Capacities 0-100N to 20kN

  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN  CDFM3   Issue: 19 July 2018
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
CDFM3 100N 002 000 CDFM3-100N-002-000
CDFM3 250N 002 000 CDFM3-250N-002-000
CDFM3 500N 002 000 CDFM3-500N-002-000
CDFM3 1000N 002 000 CDFM3-1000N-002-000
CDFM3 2000N 002 000 CDFM3-2000N-002-000
CDFM3 5000N 002 000 CDFM3-5000N-002-000
CDFM3 10kN 002 000 CDFM3-10kN-002-000
CDFM3 20kN 002 000 CDFM3-20kN-002-000
Associated Products:
TR150 Handheld Indicator T24 Wireless Telemetry Range